

Item no.: 384596 CSM-400-1224 - 10100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, WDM-A single-mo

from 302,50 EUR

Item no.: 384596 shipping weight: 0.20 kg Manufacturer: MOXA

Product Description

IntroductionThe CSM-400 Series consists of slide-in Ethernet-to-fiber managed media converters for the NRack System[™]. The modules provide media conversion from 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX (with SC/ST connectors), and can be installed in any NRack System[™] chassis. The CSM-400 modules support LFP and FEF for easily tracing network link failures, and support store-and-forward and pass-through modes, 802.3AM OAM for remote management and monitoring, as well as WDM-type fiber modules to reduce (iber cable cost.Ethernet Interface-10/100BaseT(X) Ports (RJ45 connector): 1-100BaseFX Ports (multi-mode ST connector): CSM-400-1218: 1, CSM-400-1214: T. 1-100BaseFX Ports (single-mode SC connector): CSM-400-1218: 1, CSM-400-1224: 1, CSM-400-1224: T. 1-100BaseFX Ports (single-mode SC connector): CSM-400-1218: T. 1-100BaseFX Ports, WDM-A Single-Mode SC Connector: CSM-400-1225: T. 1-00FaseFX Ports, WDM-A Si

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

